V Brando

Born 12/02/1996

Kaj Ole Pedersen

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLDNKMO000000238448

Herdbook number
FIN 94354
DNK 238448

Evaluation published 04.11.2025

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLDNKM000000238448/HOL
30/11/2025

Trait

# Daughters

Sammy

Yield 2435 1155 _ =leisf HOLCANMO00000037111
Esquimau
Udder health 2146 1198 Sffi| HOLFRAMO00298902615 _
Conformation 1143 448 4 Cassina

=€l HOLFRAF00298703524
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R Prelude
\'/[€s HOLCANMO00000039245
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SALEM ROCKIE
SONDRA
HOLUSAF00001319915
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Breed proportions

HOL
100

BEMHOLDNKF00807400004

m Y MGD

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

101
102
72
92
101
80
87
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