

Born	2/12/1996
Breeder	Kaj Ole Pedersen
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLDNKM000000238448

Herdbook number	
FIN	94354
DNK	238448

Evaluation published 07.04.2026

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	2435	1155
Udder health	2146	1198
Conformation	1143	448
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	
%	100	

Sire	Esquimau HOLFRAM00298902615 4	PGS	Sammy HOLCANM00000037111 5
		PGD	Cassina HOLFRAF00298703524 4
Dam	HOLDNKF00807400004 2	MGS	R Prelude HOLCANM00000039245 7
		MGD	SALEM ROCKIE SONDRA HOLUSAF00001319915 7
		MGDS	Tesk-Holm

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-45							
Yield	81							
Growth	71							
Fertility	85							
Birth	91							
Calving	93							
Udder health	73							
General health	95							
Claw health	98							
Frame	101							
Feet & legs	102							
Udder	72							
Milkability	92							
Temperament	101							
Longevity	80							
Youngstock survival	87							
Saved feed								



faba